1
800 - 10,000 scfm  |  AZP Series
Front Page
Desiccant Air Dryers
BHD Series
Breathing Air Desiccant Dryer
50 - 1,000 scfm
2

Odor3 Lack of noticeable odor
The BHD Series meets or exceeds the breathing air standards below
1.	  OSHA Regulations (Standard -29CFR), 1910.134 Respiratory
Protection
2.	  Removes only hydrocarbons adsorbed by activated carbon (does not
remove methane)
3.	  Removes only odors adsorbed by activated carbon
BHD Series Outlet Air Quality
323 Crisp Circle · Maryville, TN 37801  |  office: 865-681-7066  | sales@airceldryers.com
Please visit us at airceldryers.com
Dimensions (in.)
Model
Number Capacity Voltage Connection
Weight
(lbs) Height Width Depth
BHD-50 50
115-1-60
1/2” NPT 475 72 26 22
BHD-80 80 3/4” NPT 550 76 30 24
BHD-100 100 1” NPT 675 76 30 24
BHD-150 150 1” NPT 850 84 34 24
BHD-200 200 1-1/2” NPT 975 85 34 24
BHD-250 250 1-1/2” NPT 1,150 86 46 30
BHD-300 300 1-1/2” NPT 1,250 86 46 30
BHD-350 350 2” NPT 1,350 87 46 30
BHD-450 450 2” NPT 1,550 89 50 30
BHD-500 500 2” NPT 1,750 89 50 30
BHD-600 600 2” NPT 2,050 89 50 30
BHD-750 750 3” FLG 3,100 93 71 40
BHD-1000 1,000 3” FLG 4,400 98 72 40